In accordance with
Rules 6 2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99otthe
Insolvency Act 1986,

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

sy
]

Companies House

Company details

Company number

c 8 L 8 8 B B 2

yease
|| I\‘ “\' Im mm ||| ”| I”IIH“I m m N
*ABXHRYC2*
A18 12/01/2018 #123
COMPANIES HOUSE

4 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full

Tomorrowtop Ltd

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s)

Neil

Surname

Maddocks

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number

Orchard St Business Centre

Street 13-14 Orchard Street
Post town Bristol
County/Region

tcod '
Postcode B 5(1’ :lc-u|
Country

United Kinedom

Liquidator's nameg

Full forename(s)

Rob

@ Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

Coad

another liquidator.

Liquidator’'s address ¢

Building name/number

Orchard St Business Centre

OOther liquidator
Usethissectiontotellus about

another hguidator

Street 13-14 Orchard Street

Post town Bristol

County/Region

Postcode B 5 i1 5 E H r
Country United Kingdom

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

oate A

r Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

I Statement of affairs by a director under section 39{1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

n Sign and date )

Liguidator's signature | Seratwre

X . X

Signature date 1 (0 '—C_)_I—; I_;'_O‘[—I—IS—

04/17 Version 1.0



In accardance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insclvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the tnsolvancy Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Tomorrowtop Ltd {Cormpany Number: 08189552)

on the 22 December 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

- 1
Full Name M; {/‘M

Signed ﬁ% %—\

Dated 4/ // 2008

Signature

Tg% Date 4’////)"’"9/




Tomorrowtop Ltd

A - Summary of Assets

ASSéts

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery

Prepayments

Cash in client accoun

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
11,923 17,480
237,841 0
1,849 1,849
19,339

Date 4’//’/2/"/}




A1 - Summary of iabiiities

I Estimated to Realise £

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A} 19,339
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:
None {0}
Total Preferential Claim (0)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 19,339
Estimated total assels available for floating charge holders 19,339
Debts secured by finating charges
(0)
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 19,339
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 19,339
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Director's Loan {1) {40,000}
Employees’ Claims (0)
Trade Creditor (5) (761,618)
(801,618)
E::gs:ﬁd surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential (782.279)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary {(100)
(100}
Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members
(782,379)

Signature %‘z % % Date f/‘/ { / 218
) [t




\%;NN ] \__ + era \W& & N.. b aineubig

aj1{ Jo uopusyay Buiunes JoypaI) e sejous( ,

0 , B Joogleoss | IR _ siEjol |

. avp
0 0018223 AOUPRID BPBAL | o yoodiani] o0Q MGl ‘UIIARY SRUBRY I9POA

VNIHO

‘sauinold BuopBueng ‘A0 uayzuays
‘Jomsiqy Guebbuon Huayn usueny
nyBuie ‘alenbg Bpeil LON J00I4 YIS 'QS

0 00°000'0t3 ueon sJojpoelig OB{T INYuIx

L S0 yivd
0 00015813 JOUPRID BPBIL | g1 0mos ‘Gael XOR 04 ‘51N SSOUISNG oUNOY SAUSUIAM

SONOA
0 00'GES'9eL3 Joipainy apel] | ONOQH ‘uoomoy Yoy Buop peoy ueyleN P11 ABojouyoe ] dojwo)
£19 'Bupiing »oy Buoy Buag Buey (/601

. aga’ HNZ 0€0S
0 00'999'413 10UPaIY APRAL | 0 eipnog ‘peoy eBpsk AL 120 PI] 8opuBs HodW)

. a3} ¢lod
0 00'9/13 JOUpaIn apes ) 100808 ‘e o, ‘savey] SseLIsng punoy ybnotog Yodsor)

3 uaht
Anoes Aunoes Joypess
4O enjeA ajeq Aq play Aunoas Aue jo s|iejeq | 199p jo Junowry | adA] Jojipasn (epoaysod yym) ssaippy JUBWIR|S J0 JOYPIID §O BeN

‘uojssassod s Auedwod oy u) Apadosd s8A0 af jo uopualal Builie sicipals pue eSS J0 spoob Jo Aiddns
8y Jo aaueApe Ui pred sjunowe Bujwiele siewoisna pue siuswasebe afes [euopuco Jo Buisea) eljeys ‘aseyoind-auy Japun siojipaJo AuB AJUSpl pue SIoNPAI0 Jle 9PNJOUL ISNUS NOA 30N

SUOLIG3™D ANVAWNOD
g



r/ \ L
% o \ i \G aled AW 7 aunjeubig
Bl

ajliL Jo uonus)ey Buungo 1oupal) e sajousq ,

o | [ o003 _ siejol |

0 sadodwy
3 uaAl
Anaas Ayinoes Ao paID
JO anjep, ajeq Aq piey Ainoas Aue jo spelag | 1aap jo junowy | adA] Joppasn (epo3djsed yum) ssalippy Juetuie}d 1o JOMPSID Jo SWeN

‘uoissasseod s Auedwos aul ul Auadold JaAo a1 Jo uoliualal BulieD S10)|pas pUE $201SS Jo spoab jo Aiddns
ay} jo soueApE Ul PIEd Sjunowe BulIeD SI1aWO03sSna pue sluawaelBe ajes feuciipuod Jo Buises| [eeyd ‘aseyoind-auy Jepun sIoypaIo AU Afjuapl pUB SJ0JPBID [jB 8pNjou| JSNW N, 310N

.Awwo_>~_mw 0 SACOD 40 AlddNS IHL U0 FONVAQY NI AIYd SLNAOWY DNINIYTIO Y3IWNSNOD F SIIA0TEWI YIWHOI SIIA0TJINI) SHOLIATED ANVAWOD
g 2



, ]
%\&\ \\Qw ajeg

A\N\ N aiMeuBis

. ONOX ONOH ‘ucopmoy oy Buoy peoy ABo

00°00L3 00’} 004 000013 Aeuip.o UBLREN 449 ‘Buiping %oy Buop Buag Buey igoy | P1TAPOIOUUORL dOLWOL

dn pajiea dn pajes ateys | seseys laquawl

junowe [ejo] | Jad Junouny j0 'ON njeA |BULON aleys jo adA} {apoaisod yym) ssauppy 40 JapjoyaJteys jo swep
SUIHNIN ANVJWNOD

d




